
Building Permit Details

Date Range (Issued Date)  12/18/2023 to 12/22/2023

12/29/2023 10:46 am

City of Rogers

Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

Commercial Building

20-Dec-2023$230.00 $230.00Mark Phillips Construction, 

LLC/

CBD23-0038

Commercial Building New

4416 S Exeter Dr $40,000.00

Sub Total: New  1 $230.00 $230.00$40,000.00

18-Dec-2023$208.37 $208.37
John Carney Construction/

CBD23-0056

Commercial Tenant Finish Out

807 W Bonnie Ln - Ste 100 $35,000.00

Sub Total: Tenant Finish Out  1 $208.37 $208.37$35,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Building  2 $438.37 $438.37$75,000.00

Commercial Electric

19-Dec-2023$42.70 $42.70
Hyperion Electric, LLC/

CEL23-0069

Commercial Electric New Construction

807 W Bonnie Ln - Ste 100 $15,000.00

19-Dec-2023$21.09 $21.09
Snell Northcutt Electric, Inc/

CEL23-0070

Commercial Electric New Construction

1800 S OSAGE SPRINGS DR,  

ROGERS,  ROGERS

$600.00

Sub Total: New  2 $63.79 $63.79$15,600.00

19-Dec-2023$130.00 $130.00
Dynamis Electric/

CEL23-0065

Commercial Electric Remodel

5509 W Walsh Ln $5,000.00

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $130.00 $130.00$5,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Electric  3 $193.79 $193.79$20,600.00
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Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

Commercial Mechanical

19-Dec-2023$60.20 $60.20Kinty Jones Heating Cooling 

INC/HONEY CREEK LAND & 

CME23-0067

Commercial Mechanical Change Out

2410 S 8TH ST $16,100.00

Sub Total: Mechanical Change Out  1 $60.20 $60.20$16,100.00

22-Dec-2023$55.00 $55.00
Apex HVAC Services LLC/

CME23-0071

Commercial Mechanical New Construction

807 W Bonnie Ln - Ste 100 $10,000.00

Sub Total: New  1 $55.00 $55.00$10,000.00

20-Dec-2023$52.99 $52.99MULTI-CRAFT 

CONTRACTORS, INC./MMAC 

CME23-0070

Commercial Mechanical Remodel

1000 S 52ND ST $2,344.00

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $105.98 $105.98$4,688.00

Group Total: Commercial Mechanical  3 $221.18 $221.18$30,788.00

Commercial Plumbing

21-Dec-2023$81.81 $81.81Clearwater Plumbing 

Services/MATHIAS SHOPPING 

CPL23-0063

Commercial Plumbing New Construction

1707 W INDUSTRIAL DR $95,000.00

Sub Total: New  1 $81.81 $81.81$95,000.00

18-Dec-2023$20.65 $20.65Edge Plumbing Services, 

Inc/HOUNDS PROPERTIES 

CPL23-0058

Commercial Plumbing RPZ/Irrigation

1201 S 43RD ST $300.00

Sub Total: Plumbing RPZ/Irrigation  1 $20.65 $20.65$300.00

18-Dec-2023$21.00 $21.00Cox Plumbing/PETERSON 

LIVING TRUST, DONALD 

CPL23-0059

Commercial Plumbing Yard Line Replace

2902 NE HUDSON RD,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$2,000.00

Sub Total: Plumbing Yard Line Replacement  1 $21.00 $21.00$2,000.00
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21-Dec-2023$41.67 $41.67Kramer & Co Mechanical, 

Inc/CLACK BUILDING LLC

CPL23-0062

Commercial Plumbing Remodel

4600 N 2ND ST $28,500.00

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $41.67 $41.67$28,500.00

Group Total: Commercial Plumbing  4 $165.13 $165.13$125,800.00

Residential Building

18-Dec-2023$621.63 $621.63Northwest Builders, 

LLC/CUNNINGHAM, 

RBD23-0030

Residential Building Addition

709 N CREEKWOOD RD $150,000.00

20-Dec-2023$291.21 $283.00Kane Construction/WALLACE 

JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST - 

RBD23-0571

Residential Building Addition

707 N WOODLAND DR $53,750.00

Sub Total: Addition  2 $912.84 $904.63$203,750.00

18-Dec-2023$1,529.09 $1,529.09Luxecraft Custom Homes, 

LLC/PINNACLE VILLAGE 

RBD23-0126

Residential Building New

4601 S 47th St $441,019.95

18-Dec-2023$1,529.09 $1,529.09Luxecraft Custom Homes, 

LLC/PINNACLE VILLAGE 

RBD23-0140

Residential Building New

4625 S 47th St $441,019.95

18-Dec-2023$1,707.00 $1,707.00Payne Construction, 

Inc/PAYNE CONSTRUCTION 

RBD23-0560

Residential Building New

4201 S 87TH PL $519,683.85

18-Dec-2023$1,875.96 $1,875.96
Buffington Homes/

RBD23-0561

Residential Building New

8815 W Starry Night Dr $600,523.56

19-Dec-2023$2,239.00 $2,239.00
Boulder Creek Homes/

RBD23-0565

Residential Building New

8404 W Migration Way $785,467.41
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19-Dec-2023$1,739.00 $1,739.00Boulder Creek 

Homes/BOULDER CREEK 

RBD23-0566

Residential Building New

4302 S 87TH PL $535,584.00

20-Dec-2023$856.13 $856.13Rausch Coleman Homes, 

LLC/RAUSCH COLEMAN 

RBD23-0582

Residential Building New

3600 S 1ST PL $223,773.69

Sub Total: New Home  7 $11,475.27 $11,475.27$3,547,072.41

22-Dec-2023$670.00 $670.00OAK CONSTRUCTION 

INC/PETREE, LANCE & 

RBD23-0577

Residential Pool House

5103 S HAXTON CIR $170,000.00

Sub Total: Pool House  1 $670.00 $670.00$170,000.00

22-Dec-2023$70.00 $70.00
/

RBD23-0568

Residential Building Remodel

304 E MIMOSA PL,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$12,000.00

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $70.00 $70.00$12,000.00

Group Total: Residential Building  11 $13,128.11 $13,119.90$3,932,822.41

Residential Electrical

18-Dec-2023$20.58 $20.58Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

REL23-0217

Residential Electric Service Repair/Repl

7 W NOTTINGHAM LN

18-Dec-2023$20.00 $20.00
/

REL23-0219

Residential Electric Service Repair/Repl

1409 N B St

Sub Total: Electrical Service Repair/Rep  2 $40.58 $40.58

18-Dec-2023$46.30 $46.30
R and Jess Electric/

REL23-0220

Residential Electric New Construction

1751 W Chandler Ave

18-Dec-2023$46.30 $46.30
R and Jess Electric/

REL23-0221

Residential Electric New Construction

1749 W Chandler Ave
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18-Dec-2023$46.30 $46.30
R and Jess Electric/

REL23-0222

Residential Electric New Construction

1747 W Chandler Ave

18-Dec-2023$46.30 $46.30
R and Jess Electric/

REL23-0223

Residential Electric New Construction

1745 W Chandler Ave

18-Dec-2023$46.30 $46.30
R and Jess Electric/

REL23-0224

Residential Electric New Construction

1743 W Chandler Ave

18-Dec-2023$46.30 $46.30
R and Jess Electric/

REL23-0225

Residential Electric New Construction

1741 W Chandler Ave

18-Dec-2023$46.30 $46.30R and Jess Electric/GROVE 

OWNER LLC

REL23-0226

Residential Electric New Construction

1739 W Chandler Ave

18-Dec-2023$46.30 $46.30
R and Jess Electric/

REL23-0227

Residential Electric New Construction

1737 W Chandler Ave

21-Dec-2023$197.57 $197.57
DAVITT ELECTRIC/

REL23-0232

Residential Electric New Construction

8701 W FEATHERED NEST RUN

Sub Total: New  9 $567.97 $567.97

Group Total: Residential Electrical  11 $608.55 $608.55

Residential Mechanical

19-Dec-2023$30.00 $30.00
Kester's Heating & Air/

RME23-0172

Residential Mechanical Change Out

75 N HEFFNER PL,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

Sub Total: Mechanical Change Out  1 $30.00 $30.00
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18-Dec-2023$92.61 $92.61
Anderson Air/

RME23-0145

Residential Mechanical New Construction

3400 S 18th Pl

18-Dec-2023$92.61 $92.61
Anderson Air/

RME23-0146

Residential Mechanical New Construction

3402 S 18th Pl

18-Dec-2023$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME23-0154

Residential Mechanical New Construction

3404 S 18th Pl

18-Dec-2023$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME23-0155

Residential Mechanical New Construction

3406 S 18th Pl

18-Dec-2023$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME23-0156

Residential Mechanical New Construction

3408 S 18th Pl

18-Dec-2023$51.45 $51.45
Davis Air & Repair/

RME23-0161

Residential Mechanical New Construction

8116 W Isleworth Ct

19-Dec-2023$51.45 $51.45
Kramer & Co Mechanical, Inc/

RME23-0171

Residential Mechanical New Construction

76 W Champions Blvd

20-Dec-2023$40.30 $40.30Benton County Heating and 

Cooling Inc/

RME23-0173

Residential Mechanical New Construction

3605 N 2ND ST

21-Dec-2023$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME23-0174

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1827 W Chandler Ave

21-Dec-2023$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME23-0175

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1825 W Chandler Ave
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21-Dec-2023$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME23-0176

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1823 W Chandler Ave

21-Dec-2023$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME23-0177

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1821 W Chandler Ave

21-Dec-2023$30.87 $30.87
Anderson Air/

RME23-0178

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1819 W Chandler Ave

Sub Total: New  13 $575.38 $575.38

Group Total: Residential Mechanical  14 $605.38 $605.38

Residential Plumbing

18-Dec-2023$28.81 $28.81Pride Plumbing/ACKLEY, 

TERRY KEITH

RPL23-0434

Residential Plumbing Addition

1913 S 15TH ST

Sub Total: Addition  1 $28.81 $28.81

19-Dec-2023$30.22 $30.22CoBare 

Plumbing/GUADALUPE 

RPL23-0436

Residential Plumbing New Construction

103 E MULBERRY ST

19-Dec-2023$20.15 $20.15CoBare 

Plumbing/GUADALUPE 

RPL23-0437

Residential Plumbing New Construction

105 E MULBERRY ST

19-Dec-2023$80.26 $80.26
Kramer & Co Mechanical, Inc/

RPL23-0441

Residential Plumbing New Construction

76 W Champions Blvd

20-Dec-2023$43.22 $43.22
Ruiz Plumbing LLC/

RPL23-0446

Residential Plumbing New Construction

818 S C ST
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20-Dec-2023$62.77 $62.77
SHUR-FLO PLUMBING/

RPL23-0449

Residential Plumbing New Construction

4201 S 87th Place

Sub Total: New  5 $236.62 $236.62

18-Dec-2023$20.58 $20.58Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

RPL23-0435

Residential Plumbing Gas Service

7 W NOTTINGHAM LN

19-Dec-2023$20.00 $20.00
Masters of Disasters Plumbing/

RPL23-0443

Residential Plumbing Gas Service

1310 S 13th St

Sub Total: Plumbing Gas Service  2 $40.58 $40.58

19-Dec-2023$20.58 $20.58Pura Vida Plumbing/MCGILL, 

NEAL & ALISHA

RPL23-0438

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

4306 W WOODVIEW DR

18-Dec-2023$20.58 $20.58Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., Inc./OBRIEN, 

RPL23-0439

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

1021 N TURTLE CREEK DR

19-Dec-2023$20.00 $20.00
Masters of Disasters Plumbing/

RPL23-0442

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

406 S 37th St

19-Dec-2023$20.00 $20.00
Johnson Plumbing/

RPL23-0444

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

1607 W Cypress St

20-Dec-2023$20.58 $20.58Ray Lusk Plumbing/MCCOOL, 

KIMBERLY & MITCHELL L

RPL23-0448

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

613 N 37TH ST

21-Dec-2023$20.00 $20.00
Masters of Disasters Plumbing/

RPL23-0450

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

1721 S 9th St

Page 8 of 9



Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

21-Dec-2023$20.00 $20.00
Masters of Disasters Plumbing/

RPL23-0451

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

1719 S 9th St

Sub Total: Plumbing Yard Line Replacement  7 $141.74 $141.74

19-Dec-2023$44.00 $44.00Epps Plumbing, LLC/KNOX, 

HORACE K & LINDA D

RPL23-0422

Residential Plumbing Remodel

3605 N 2ND ST

19-Dec-2023$20.15 $20.15Davis Plumbing & 

Repairs/OCONNOR, CINDY A

RPL23-0445

Residential Plumbing Remodel

15 S CLUBHOUSE DR

Sub Total: Remodel  2 $84.30 $84.30

Group Total: Residential Plumbing  17 $532.05 $532.05

Residential Pool

22-Dec-2023$380.00 $380.00OAK CONSTRUCTION 

INC/PETREE, LANCE & 

RPO23-0578

Residential Pool

5103 S HAXTON CIR $80,000.00

Sub Total:  1 $380.00 $380.00$80,000.00

Group Total: Residential Pool  1 $380.00 $380.00$80,000.00

Total Number of Permits:  66 $16,272.56 $16,264.35$4,265,010.41

Page 9 of 9


